
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/

/

/
/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/

/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

/ / / / / / / / /

/////////

/

Ex.W
Ex.W

Ex.W
Ex.W

Ex.SEx.S

Ex.S
Ex.S

Ex.S

Ex.S
Ex.S

Ex.S

Ex.S

Ex
.S

Ex
.S

Ex
.S

Ex
.S

Ex
.S

Ex
.S

Ex
.S

Ex
.S

Ex.S
Ex.S

Ex.S
Ex.S

Ex.S
Ex.S

Ex.S

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.W

Ex
.W

Ex
.W

Ex
.W

Ex
.W

Ex
.W

Ex
.W

Ex.T
Ex.T

Ex.G
Ex.G

Ex.G

Ex.W
Ex.W

Ex.W

Ex
.T

Ex
.T

Ex
.T

Ex
.T

Ex
.T

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.T

Ex
.T

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex.G

Ex.G

Ex
.T

Ex
.T

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex.W

Ex.T

Ex.T

Ex.E

Ex.E

Ex.TEx.E

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.N

DW
Ex

.W
Ex

.W

Ex.NDW
Ex.NDW

Ex.NDW

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex
.E

Ex.W

Ex.W
Ex.W

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex
.G

Ex.W

Ex
.W

Ex
.W

Ex
.W

Ex
.W

Ex.NDW

Ex
.N

DW
Ex

.N
DW

Ex
.N

DW
Ex

.N
DW

Ex
.N

DW
Ex

.N
DW

Ex.NDW

Ex.NDW

Ex.NDW

Ex.NDW

Ex
.W

Ex
.N

DW
Ex

.N
DW

Ex
.N

DW
Ex

.N
DW

Ex
.N

DW
Ex

.N
DW

Ft.DR

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G

ND
W

ND
W

ND
W

ND
W

ND
W

ND
W

ND
W

ND
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

G G G G G G G G G G G G G G

NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW

W W W W W W W W W W W W W W

T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

E E E E E E E E E E E E E E

S S S S
S S S S S S S S S S

S S S
S S S S S S S S S S S S

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E
E

E

S
S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S S S S S S S

S
S

S
S

S

S S S S

S
S

S
S

S
S

S

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G
G

G

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

W
W

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T

G G G G G G G G G G G G

G G G

NDW
NDW

NDW
NDW

NDW
NDW

NDW
NDW

NDW

NDW NDW

NDW

NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW NDW

W W
W

W

W W W W W W W W W W W W W

G

E
E

E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E

E

E

/
/

/
/

/
/

/
/

/

Ft
.S

Ft
.S

Ft
.S

Ft
.D

R

Ft
.D

R
Ft

.D
R

Ft
.D

R

Ft
.D

R
Ft

.D
R

Ft
.D

R
Ft

.D
R

Ft
.D

R
Ft

.D
R

Ft.DR
Ft.DR

Ft.DR
Ft.DR

Ft.DR
Ft.DR

Ft.DR

Ft.S

Ft.S
Ft.S

Ft.S
Ft.S

Ft.S
Ft.S

Ft.S

102

103

104

105

106

107

101

108 109 110 111

141

140

139

138

137

136

135
112

113

134

133

132

131

130

129

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

128

PI
NE

BA
NK

 A
VE

NU
E

HOWDEN     STREET

CA
NM

OR
E 

ST
RE

ET

PINEBANK AVENUE

REMOVE AND DISPOSE
OFFSITE EXISTING FENCE

REMOVE AND DISPOSE
OFFSITE EXISTING FENCE

INSTALL 'NO ROAD' SIGN CHEVRON,
SUBSURFACE DRAIN AND CONCRETE
EDGE STRIP IF FUTURE STAGE HAS
NOT COMMENCED

INSTALL TEMPORARY GRAVEL TURNING
HEAD WITH 'NO ROAD' SIGN CHEVRON,

SUBSURFACE DRAIN AND CONCRETE EDGE
STRIP IF FUTURE STAGE HAS NOT COMMENCED

REMOVE 'NO ROAD' SIGN CHEVRON
AND NEATLY MATCH PAVEMENT,
KERB & CHANNEL AND FOOTPATH
TO EXISTING LEVELS

1.0
0m

1.2
0m

1.0
0m

1.2
0m

2.2
0m

1.2
0m

2.2
0m

1.2
0m

1.00m

1.00m

4.00m

4.00m

INSTALL TEMPORARY GRAVEL TURNING
HEAD WITH 'NO ROAD' SIGN CHEVRON,

SUBSURFACE DRAIN AND CONCRETE EDGE
STRIP IF FUTURE STAGE HAS NOT COMMENCED

1.00m

1.00m

2.00m

1.20m

1.2
0m

PROPOSED SUBSTATION

REMOVE REDUNDANT DRIVEWAY
AND CONSTRUCT NEW DOUBLE
DRIVE BETWEEN LOTS 508 AND 509

2.20m

523

524

525

526

527

528

515 516 517 518
519 520 521 522

514
513

512

508
509510511

501 502 503 504 505 506 507

BANKTON AVENUE

CA
NM

OR
E 

    
   S

TR
EE

T

CLARENCE PLACE

CH
AN

CE
RY

 LA
NE

S500 K&C

S500 K&C

S500 K&C

S500 K&C

S5
00

 K
&C

S5
00

 K
&C

R8.6

R8.6

ES
47

.52
FS

47
.90

ES
47

.55
FS

47
.81

ES
47

.50
FS

47
.73

ES
47

.45
FS

47
.65

ES
47

.38
FS

47
.58

ES
47

.69
FS

47
.49

ES
47

.44

ES
48

.09
FS

48
.44

ES
47

.95
FS

48
.34

ES
47

.87
FS

48
.29

ES
47

.80
FS

48
.21

ES
47

.84
FS

48
.12

LIM
IT

 O
F 

W
OR

KS

EXISTING
STAGE 1B

FUTURE
STAGE 5B

FUTURE
STAGE 11 EXISTING

STAGE 1B

ES
48

.40
TB

48
.64ES

48
.78

FS
48

.93

ES
48

.32
TB

48
.57

ES
48

.26
TB

48
.51

ES
48

.31
TB

48
.44

ES
48

.39
TB

48
.38

ES
48

.42
TB

48
.42

ES
48

.40
TB

48
.40

ES
48

.06
TB

48
.24

ES
47

.80
TB

48
.12

ES
47

.71
TB

48
.04

ES
47

.61
TB

47
.95

ES
47

.62
TB

47
.91

ES
47

.65
TB

47
.87

ES
47

.60
TB

47
.82

ES
47

.71
TB

47
.77

ES
47

.58
FS

48
.01

ES
48

.05
FS

48
.40

ES
47

.90
FS

48
.31

ES
47

.79
FS

48
.24

ES
47

.83
FS

48
.13

ES
47

.89
TB

48
.18

ES
47

.76
TB

48
.09

ES
47

.62
TB

48
.01

ES
47

.70
TB

47
.91

ES
47

.66
TB

47
.86

ES
48

.29
TB

48
.34

ES
47

.72
TB

47
.84

ES47.52

ES47.24

ES48.30
TB48.25ES48.38

TB48.27

ES
48

.54
FS

48
.68

ES
47

.86
FS

48
.09

ES
47

.88
FS

48
.07

ES47.98TB48.17

ES47.74TB47.98

ES48.13TB48.26

ES48.28TB48.35

ES48.40TB48.45

ES48.52TB48.56

ES48.69
TB48.72

ES47.79FS47.81

ES48.00

ES48.14FS48.08

ES48.32FS48.18

ES48.28

ES48.39

ES48.54

CH
19

0.8
43

CH
17

4.2
39

CH
16

0.2
39

CH
14

6.2
39

CH
13

3.7
39

CH
12

1.2
39

CH
10

7.2
39

CH
91

.23
9

CH
19

0.8
43

CH
16

.00
0

CH48.687

CH57.187

CH65.687

CH74.187

CH82.687

CH95.187

CH34.687

RTPCH87.281

TP
CH

3.8
00

RTPCH63.681

ES50.34

FS50.17
ES50.12

FS50.04
ES49.99

FS49.89
ES49.86

FS49.70
ES49.64

FS49.51
ES49.42

FS49.35
ES49.29

FS49.20
ES49.15

FS49.02
ES48.99

FS49.06
ES48.89

ES50.18
TB50.18
ES50.11

TB50.11

ES49.95TB49.95

ES49.83TB49.83

ES49.68TB49.68

ES49.49TB49.49

ES49.29TB49.29

ES49.14TB49.14

ES48.99TB48.99

ES48.81TB48.81

ES48.59TB48.59

ES48.54TB48.54529

530
CH9.050

CH16.550

531
CH22.400

532
CH28.250

533
CH35.750

534
CH43.250

535
CH49.100

536
CH54.950

537

FUTURE
STAGE 10

FUTURE
STAGE 10

M3

ES
47

.87
FS

48
.08

FUTURE
STAGE 6

R30
R26

CH
17

4.2
39

CH
15

6.2
39

CH
13

8.2
39

CH
12

2.2
39

CH
10

8.2
39

CH
92

.23
9

TP
CH

19
3.1

43

CH
30

.00
0

CH
44

.00
0

CH
60

.00
0

CH
76

.00
0

ES
47

.88
FS

47
.99

TB
48

.84

TB
48

.81

TB
48

.74

ES48.77

TB48.62ES48.73

TB48.60

ES48.91
TB48.91

ES48.63
TB48.88

ES48.46
TB48.87

ES49.42TB49.61

ES50.05TB50.15

ES50.15

TB50.15

52
5Ø

52
5Ø

52
5Ø

300Ø

300Ø

300Ø

300Ø

30
0Ø

300Ø

300Ø

225Ø

30
0Ø

300Ø

225Ø

30
0Ø

22
5Ø

300Ø

225Ø

CH95.887

EX41

EX40

40

41

35

34

38

50

49

2

325

4

29

26

27

32

5

24

6 52

28

EX35 EX34

EX47

42A

225Ø

LIMIT OF WORKS

LIMIT OF WORKS

FUTURE
STAGE 5B

S-
50

1 I
NS

IT
U

ES
48

.65

ES
48

.76

ES
48

.87

ES47.72
TB47.97

FS48.28

FS48.39

FS48.54

FS48.00

FS
47

.44

FS50.34

SH
AR

ED
 P

AT
H

SH
AR

ED
 P

AT
H

SH
AR

ED
 P

AT
H

R8.6

R8.6

525Ø
525Ø

1.0
0m

1.00m

1.00m

1.00m

1.00m

CONNECT TO EXISTING
300Ø STUB AT IL46.42

CONNECT INTO EXISTING PIT
AT IL45.90 AND MAKE GOOD
ALL WORKS

CONSTRUCT NEW JUNCTION PIT
OVER EXISTING 300Ø END PIPE

CONNECT TO EXISTING
300Ø PIPE AT IL46.52

4 NO. RECYCLED PET PLASTIC
BOLLARDS WITHIN TREE RESERVE

AS PER CITY OF CASEY SD704D

TREE RESERVE FENCE TO
BE INSTALLED UNDER THE

LANDSCAPE CONTRACT

TREE RESERVE FENCE TO
BE INSTALLED UNDER THE

LANDSCAPE CONTRACT

FU
TU

RE
 LO

TS

LIVINGSTON ESTATE
STAGE 5A
CITY OF CASEY

DW
G 

FI
LE

: X
:\1

04
13

8 -
 50

 B
er

wi
ck

 - 
Cr

an
bo

ur
ne

 R
oa

d\6
BI

M\
6_

3 M
HT

 M
IE

\6_
3_

4 M
HT

 U
D\

ST
AG

E 
5A

\10
41

38
-0

5A
 M

IE
10

0.d
wg

  -
  M

H 
PL

OT
 T

IM
E:

 10
 A

pr
 20

13
, 9

:15
am

SERVICES OFFSET TABLE
STREET NAME GAS WATER NON-DRINKING

WATER TELECOM.

BANKTON AVENUE 2.10m S 3.10m S 2.60m S 1.80m N 2.30m N
CANMORE STREET 2.10m W 3.10m W 2.60m W 1.80m E 2.35m E
CLARENCE PLACE (LOT517 - LOT522) 2.25m S 3.20m S 2.70m S 1.85m N 2.60m N
CLARENCE PLACE (LOT515 - LOT516) 6.25m N 5.30m N 5.80m N 1.85m N 2.60m N
CHANCERY LANE - - - - 0.75m E
RESERVE (LOT529 - LOT537) 1.50m E 2.50m E 2.00m E 0.50 E -

WARNING
BEWARE OF UNDERGROUND SERVICES

THE LOCATIONS OF UNDERGROUND SERVICES ARE
APPROXIMATE ONLY AND THEIR EXACT POSITION
SHOULD BE PROVEN ON SITE. NO GUARANTEE IS

GIVEN THAT ALL EXISTING SERVICES ARE SHOWN.

WARNING
PROPOSED SERVICES

THE LOCATION AND EXTENT OF PROPOSED SERVICES IS
INDICATIVE ONLY AND ARE NOT TO BE USED FOR

CONSTRUCTION. REFER TO AUTHORISED
DOCUMENTATION BY RELEVANT AUTHORITY FOR

CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
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Text Box
These plans are design plans and are indicative only and parties must not make any objection, requisition or claim for compensation in relation to the plans.  The final condition of lots upon completion may vary from the condition described in the plans.
The Property may have been filled, raised, levelled, compacted or cut prior to the Vendor becoming registered proprietor of the Property and the condition of the Property may change after completion of works due to circumstances beyond the Vendor's control.  No warranty or representation is given or to be construed in respect of such works or changes in condition.  Parties should review the plans carefully, make their own inquiries and obtain independent advice before taking any action in relation to the Property. 





